#1
#2
#3

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10
#11
#12
#13
#14
#15
#16
#17
#18
#19
#20
#21
#22
#23
#24
#25
#26
#27
#28
#29
#30

The Early Childhood Lending Library’s

Available Iltems List

Green jar w/ bugs - set of 3

Foam building blocks - set of 100
Wooden snail shape sorter

Plastic school bus

Wooden house

Plastic farm animals - set of 5

My barnyard friends plush set - set of 3
Plush toy cars - set of 4

Big Bird car

Plastic rainbow stackers - set of 10
Wooden stick counters - set of 8
Jungle themed mirror

Plastic animal stackers

Rattle Cube

Wooden train

Wooden shapes in container - set of 15
Plastic recycle truck

Basket w/ balls - set of 21

Wooden stick - set of 2

Rainbow slider

Plastic piano

Xylophone

Wooden stacking rings - set of 6
Wooden doorlock board

Wooden trasnportaion board

Bag of sea animals - set of 10

First words activity game

Memory matching game

Red wooden upper & lower case card- set if 13

Blue wooden upper & lower case cards- set of 13

infant/toddler
infant/toddler
infant/toddler
infant/toddler
infant/toddler
infant/toddler
infant/toddler
infant/toddler
infant/toddler
infant/toddler
infant/toddler
infant/toddler
infant/toddler
infant/toddler
infant/toddler
infant/toddler
infant/toddler
infant/toddler
fine motor

fine motor

fine motor

fine motor

fine motor

fine motor

fine motor

fine motor

language/literacy

sensory

language/literacy

language/literacy



#31
#32
#33
#34
#35
#36
#37
#38
#39
#40
#41
#42
#43
#44
#45
#46
#47
#48
#49
#50
#51
#52
#53
#54
#55
#56
#57
#58
#59
#60

The Early Childhood Lending Library’s

Available Iltems List

Building language vocab game - set of 42
Small group phenmoe cards - set of 40
Alphabet puzzle sets - set of 26

Wooden pieces & foam board

Magnetic alphabet letters & numbers - set of 109
Picture word bingo - set of 40
Punctuation names & symbols - set of 42
Roll & write word game - set of 10

Match & sort phonics cards - set of 8
Touch & read phonics cards - set of 60
Sight word cards - set of 125

Sight word tower - set of 51

Water blocks - set of 29

Tupperware w/ pinecones

Tupperware w/ seashells

Sensory spheres - set of 8

Shape plugs - sets of 30

Farm puzzle - set of 25

Wooden dinosaur puzzle - set of 24
Wooden safari animal puzzle - set of 8
Wooden farm animal puzzle - set of 8
Wooden gears - set of 4

Wooden farm animal puzzle - set of 9
Wooden fish bowl puzzle - set of 9
Wooden construction puzzle - set of 12
Wooden garden magnet puzzle - set of 10
Wooden fairytale puzzle - set of 9
Wooden red farm animal puzzle - set of 8
Wooden safari animal puzzle - set of 3

Wooden stop sign puzzle - set of 3

language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
sensory

sensory

sensory

sensory

fine motor

fine motor

fine motor

fine motor

fine motor

fine motor

fine motor

fine motor

fine motor

fine motor

fine motor

fine motor

fine motor

fine motor



The Early Childhood Lending Library’s

Available Iltems List

#61 Basket of decor. scissors - set of 12 art

#62 Red cont. w/ plastic cut outs art

#63 Clay & dough design kit - set of 43 art

#64 Textured brushes - set of 5 art

#65 Textured rubbing plates - set of 12\ art

#66 Pattern block activity cards - set of 18 sensory

#67 Attribute math cards - set of 40 math

#68 It's a snap addition game - set of 20/60 math

#69 Unifix counting cubes math

#70 Go go geards matching game sensory

#71 Mini clocks - set of 3 language/literacy
#72 Numbers to 20 task cards - set of 40 math

#73 Wooden block matching picture puzzle - set of 16 fine motor

#74 Magna-tiles - set of 100 fine motor

#75 Wooden house matching puzzle - set of 30 fine motor

#76 Wooden shape matching puzzle - set of 36 fine motor

#77 Fish counters - set of 144 math

#78 Ocean animal counters - set of 160 math

#79 Wild animal counters - set of 80 math

#80 Prehistoric animal counters - set of 104 math

#81 Farm animal counters - set of 96 math

#82 Butterfly counters - set of 104 math

#83 Clear view marble run - set of 61 fine motor

#84 | can build it construction planks - set of 100/15 fine motor

#85 Wood block set - set of 100 fine motor

#86 Farm bingo game - set of 40 language/literacy
#87 Carry Me - Star Bright Books language/literacy
#88 My Farm Friends - Wendell Minor language/literacy
#89 Good Day Carl - Alexandra Day language/literacy

#90 Linnea in Monet's Garden Literacy Bag - Chris Bjork language/literacy



#91

#92

#93

#94

#95

#96

#O7

#98

#99

#100
#101
#102
#103
#104
#105
#106
#107
#108
#109
#110
#111
#112
#113
#114
#115
#116
#117
#118
#119
#120

The Early Childhood Lending Library’s

Available Iltems List

The Napping House Literacy Bag - Audrey and Dan Wood

Last Stop on Markey Street - Matt De La Pena
| am Jazz - Jazz Jennings

Hair Love - Matthew A. Cherry

Bear's Busy Family - Stella Blackstone
Baby's Faces - DK

Peek-a-boo Morning- Rachel Isadara

Ten Tiny Toes - Caroline Jane Church
Mommies Say Shhh! - Patricia Polacco
Winnie-the-pooh 's Opposites - A.A. Milne
A You're Adorable - Martha Alexander
The Ant's Go Marching - Scholastic

I'm as Quick as A Cricket - Don Wood
Pigs Plus - John Burningham

Sheep in A Shop -Nancy Shaw

I'm A Bunny - Richard Scarry

Sheep Out to Eat - Nancy Shaw

Please, Mr. Panda - Steve Antony

Sheep On a Ship - Nancy Shaw

Together We Grow - Susan Vaught
Breathing Makes It Better - Christopher Willard
The Bad Seed - Jory John

Sulwe - Lupita Nyong'o

Chocolate Me - Taye Diggs

Busy Penguins - John Schindel

The Story of Rap - Silver Dolphin

It's Ok to be Different - Sharon Purtill

O is for Old School - James Tyler

The Beach is Loud - Samantha Cotterill

Anit-Racist Baby- Ibram X. Kendi

language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy

language/literacy



The Early Childhood Lending Library’s

Available Iltems List

#121 Under My Hijab - Hena Khan

#122 The Smallest Girl in the Smallest Grade - Justin Roberts
#123 All Are Welcome - ALexandra Penfold

#124 MIXED A Colorful Story - Arree Chung

#125 Mother Goose - Tomie dePalola

#126 Zig Zag Zoems for Zindergarteners - Loris Lesynski
#127 Let It Snow - Maryann Cocca-Leffler

#128 Seperate is Never Equal - Duncan Tonatiuh

#129 Look | Can Read - Suasan Hood

#130 Before | Go To Sleep - Thomas Hood

#131 Little Critters These Are My Pets - Mercer Mayer

#132 Major Jump - Joy Cowley

#133 Trudy's Healing Stone - Trudy Spiller

#134 The Hundred Dresses - Elanor Estes

#135 Red Light Green Light - Margaret Wise Brown

#136 Cat Heaven - Cynthia Rylant

#137 Nothing To Do - Douglas Wood

#138 My Mouth is A Volcano - Julia Cook

#139 Knock Knock - Daniel Beaty

#140 Ayobami adn The Name of the animals - Cuento De Luz
#141 Nibi Emosaawdang The Water Walker - Joanne Robertson
#142 The Snowy Day - Ezra Jack Keats

#143 Jacob's New Dress - Sarah and lan Hoffman

#144 Gator Cleans House - Mercer Mayer

#145 Hello Day - Anita Lobel

#146 Do Not Open This Book - Joy Cowley

#147 Wheels on the Bus - Ladybird

#148 Not My Idea - Anastasia Higgenbottom

#149 Doctor Desoto - William Steig

#150 Sweep - Louise Greg

language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy
language/literacy

language/literacy



The Early Childhood Lending Library’s

Available Iltems List

#151 Play with Clay (2) Jenny Pinkerton language/literacy
#152 Stand Tall - Molly Lou Melon language/literacy
#153 No Moon No Milk - Chris Babcock language/literacy
#154 The World Needs Beautiful Things - Leah Berkowitz language/literacy
#155 Snap - Marcia Vaughn language/literacy
#156 Happy Birthday Martin Luther King - Jean Marzollo language/literacy
#157 Froggy's day with Dad - Johnathon London language/literacy
#158 Lady Bug Literacy Bag language/literacy
#159 The Tiny Seed - Eric Carrie language/literacy
#160 When the Storm Comes - Linda Ashman language/literacy
#161 Big and Little Literacy Bag languagel/literacy
#162 Ten Little Fish - Audrey Wood language/literacy
#163 1, 2, At the Zoo - Sue Dicco language/literacy
#164 Count My Cupcakes 123 - Joyce Wan language/literacy
#165 123 in the Sea - Sue Dicicco language/literacy
#166 The Rooster Struts - Richard Scarry language/literacy
#167 The Animal Boogie - Debbie Harter language/literacy
#168 How It Works: Cameras - lan Graham language/literacy
#169 Smart Electornic Kit language/literacy
#170 Old McDonald Had A Farm Hand Puppet language/literacy
#171 Clocks Literacy Bag language/literacy
#172 The Sharing Circle - Theresa Larsen-Jonasson language/literacy
#173 My New Mom and Me - Reate Galindo language/literacy
#174 Tom & Pippo Go for a Walk - Helen Oxenberry language/literacy
#175 Coat of Many Colors - Dolly Parton language/literacy

#176 Aunt Harriet's Underground Railroad in the Sky - Faith Ringgold language/literacy

#177 Snuggle Up Sleepy Ones - Claire Freedman language/literacy
#178 If You're Happy and You Know It - Anna McQuinn language/literacy
#179 Mommy's Khimar - Jamilah Thompkins-Bigelow language/literacy

#180 Emmanuel's Dream Laurie Ann Thompson language/literacy



The Early Childhood Lending Library’s

Available Iltems List

#181 Bird Child - Nan Forler language/literacy
#182 The Day You Begin - Jaqueline Woodson language/literacy
#183 Each Kindness - Jaqueline Woodson language/literacy
#184 Body Parts Literacy Bag language/literacy
#185 Sheep in the Jeep Literacy Bag language/literacy
#186 Music Literacy Bag language/literacy
#187 Train Literacy Bag language/literacy
#188 Cookie Literacy Bag language/literacy

#189 Bag of Wooden PlayDough Tools art



