#1	Green jar w/ bugs - set of 3	infant/toddler
#2	Foam building blocks - set of 100	infant/toddler
#3	Wooden snail shape sorter	infant/toddler
#4	Plastic school bus	infant/toddler
#5	Wooden house	infant/toddler
#6	Plastic farm animals - set of 5	infant/toddler
#7	My barnyard friends plush set - set of 3	infant/toddler
#8	Plush toy cars - set of 4	infant/toddler
#9	Big Bird car	infant/toddler
#10	Plastic rainbow stackers - set of 10	infant/toddler
#11	Wooden stick counters - set of 8	infant/toddler
#12	Jungle themed mirror	infant/toddler
#13	Plastic animal stackers	infant/toddler
#14	Rattle Cube	infant/toddler
#15	Wooden train	infant/toddler
#16	Wooden shapes in container - set of 15	infant/toddler
#17	Plastic recycle truck	infant/toddler
#18	Basket w/ balls - set of 21	infant/toddler
#19	Wooden stick - set of 2	fine motor
#20	Rainbow slider	fine motor
#21	Plastic piano	fine motor
#22	Xylophone	fine motor
#23	Wooden stacking rings - set of 6	fine motor
#24	Wooden doorlock board	fine motor
#25	Wooden trasnportaion board	fine motor
#26	Bag of sea animals - set of 10	fine motor
#27	First words activity game	language/literacy
#28	Memory matching game	sensory
#29	Red wooden upper & lower case card- set if 13	language/literacy
#30	Blue wooden upper & lower case cards- set of 13	language/literacy

#31	Building language vocab game - set of 42	language/literacy
#32	Small group phenmoe cards - set of 40	language/literacy
#33	Alphabet puzzle sets - set of 26	language/literacy
#34	Wooden pieces & foam board	language/literacy
#35	Magnetic alphabet letters & numbers - set of 109	language/literacy
#36	Picture word bingo - set of 40	language/literacy
#37	Punctuation names & symbols - set of 42	language/literacy
#38	Roll & write word game - set of 10	language/literacy
#39	Match & sort phonics cards - set of 8	language/literacy
#40	Touch & read phonics cards - set of 60	language/literacy
#41	Sight word cards - set of 125	language/literacy
#42	Sight word tower - set of 51	language/literacy
#43	Water blocks - set of 29	sensory
#44	Tupperware w/ pinecones	sensory
#45	Tupperware w/ seashells	sensory
#46	Sensory spheres - set of 8	sensory
#47	Shape plugs - sets of 30	fine motor
#48	Farm puzzle - set of 25	fine motor
#49	Wooden dinosaur puzzle - set of 24	fine motor
#50	Wooden safari animal puzzle - set of 8	fine motor
#51	Wooden farm animal puzzle - set of 8	fine motor
#52	Wooden gears - set of 4	fine motor
#53	Wooden farm animal puzzle - set of 9	fine motor
#54	Wooden fish bowl puzzle - set of 9	fine motor
#55	Wooden construction puzzle - set of 12	fine motor
#56	Wooden garden magnet puzzle - set of 10	fine motor
#57	Wooden fairytale puzzle - set of 9	fine motor
#58	Wooden red farm animal puzzle - set of 8	fine motor
#59	Wooden safari animal puzzle - set of 3	fine motor
#60	Wooden stop sign puzzle - set of 3	fine motor

#61	Basket of decor. scissors - set of 12	art
#62	Red cont. w/ plastic cut outs	art
#63	Clay & dough design kit - set of 43	art
#64	Textured brushes - set of 5	art
#65	Textured rubbing plates - set of 12\	art
#66	Pattern block activity cards - set of 18	sensory
#67	Attribute math cards - set of 40	math
#68	It's a snap addition game - set of 20/60	math
#69	Unifix counting cubes	math
#70	Go go geards matching game	sensory
#71	Mini clocks - set of 3	language/literacy
#72	Numbers to 20 task cards - set of 40	math
#73	Wooden block matching picture puzzle - set of 16	fine motor
#74	Magna-tiles - set of 100	fine motor
#75	Wooden house matching puzzle - set of 30	fine motor
#76	Wooden shape matching puzzle - set of 36	fine motor
#77	Fish counters - set of 144	math
#78	Ocean animal counters - set of 160	math
#79	Wild animal counters - set of 80	math
#80	Prehistoric animal counters - set of 104	math
#81	Farm animal counters - set of 96	math
#82	Butterfly counters - set of 104	math
#83	Clear view marble run - set of 61	fine motor
#84	I can build it construction planks - set of 100/15	fine motor
#85	Wood block set - set of 100	fine motor
#86	Farm bingo game - set of 40	language/literacy
#87	Carry Me - Star Bright Books	language/literacy
#88	My Farm Friends - Wendell Minor	language/literacy
#89	Good Day Carl - Alexandra Day	language/literacy
#90	Linnea in Monet's Garden Literacy Bag - Chris Bjork	language/literacy

#91	The Napping House Literacy Bag - Audrey and Dan Wood	language/literacy
#92	Last Stop on Markey Street - Matt De La Pena	language/literacy
#93	I am Jazz - Jazz Jennings	language/literacy
#94	Hair Love - Matthew A. Cherry	language/literacy
#95	Bear's Busy Family - Stella Blackstone	language/literacy
#96	Baby's Faces - DK	language/literacy
#97	Peek-a-boo Morning- Rachel Isadara	language/literacy
#98	Ten Tiny Toes - Caroline Jane Church	language/literacy
#99	Mommies Say Shhh! - Patricia Polacco	language/literacy
#100	Winnie-the-pooh 's Opposites - A.A. Milne	language/literacy
#101	A You're Adorable - Martha Alexander	language/literacy
#102	The Ant's Go Marching - Scholastic	language/literacy
#103	I'm as Quick as A Cricket - Don Wood	language/literacy
#104	Pigs Plus - John Burningham	language/literacy
#105	Sheep in A Shop -Nancy Shaw	language/literacy
#106	I'm A Bunny - Richard Scarry	language/literacy
#107	Sheep Out to Eat - Nancy Shaw	language/literacy
#108	Please, Mr. Panda - Steve Antony	language/literacy
#109	Sheep On a Ship - Nancy Shaw	language/literacy
#110	Together We Grow - Susan Vaught	language/literacy
#111	Breathing Makes It Better - Christopher Willard	language/literacy
#112	The Bad Seed - Jory John	language/literacy
#113	Sulwe - Lupita Nyong'o	language/literacy
#114	Chocolate Me - Taye Diggs	language/literacy
#115	Busy Penguins - John Schindel	language/literacy
#116	The Story of Rap - Silver Dolphin	language/literacy
#117	It's Ok to be Different - Sharon Purtill	language/literacy
#118	O is for Old School - James Tyler	language/literacy
#119	The Beach is Loud - Samantha Cotterill	language/literacy
#120	Anit-Racist Baby- Ibram X. Kendi	language/literacy

#121	Under My Hijab - Hena Khan	language/literacy
#122	The Smallest Girl in the Smallest Grade - Justin Roberts	language/literacy
#123	All Are Welcome - ALexandra Penfold	language/literacy
#124	MIXED A Colorful Story - Arree Chung	language/literacy
#125	Mother Goose - Tomie dePalola	language/literacy
#126	Zig Zag Zoems for Zindergarteners - Loris Lesynski	language/literacy
#127	Let It Snow - Maryann Cocca-Leffler	language/literacy
#128	Seperate is Never Equal - Duncan Tonatiuh	language/literacy
#129	Look I Can Read - Suasan Hood	language/literacy
#130	Before I Go To Sleep - Thomas Hood	language/literacy
#131	Little Critters These Are My Pets - Mercer Mayer	language/literacy
#132	Major Jump - Joy Cowley	language/literacy
#133	Trudy's Healing Stone - Trudy Spiller	language/literacy
#134	The Hundred Dresses - Elanor Estes	language/literacy
#135	Red Light Green Light - Margaret Wise Brown	language/literacy
#136	Cat Heaven - Cynthia Rylant	language/literacy
#137	Nothing To Do - Douglas Wood	language/literacy
#138	My Mouth is A Volcano - Julia Cook	language/literacy
#139	Knock Knock - Daniel Beaty	language/literacy
#140	Ayobami adn The Name of the animals - Cuento De Luz	language/literacy
#141	Nibi Emosaawdang The Water Walker - Joanne Robertson	language/literacy
#142	The Snowy Day - Ezra Jack Keats	language/literacy
#143	Jacob's New Dress - Sarah and Ian Hoffman	language/literacy
#144	Gator Cleans House - Mercer Mayer	language/literacy
#145	Hello Day - Anita Lobel	language/literacy
#146	Do Not Open This Book - Joy Cowley	language/literacy
#147	Wheels on the Bus - Ladybird	language/literacy
#148	Not My Idea - Anastasia Higgenbottom	language/literacy
#149	Doctor Desoto - William Steig	language/literacy
#150	Sweep - Louise Greg	language/literacy

#151	Play with Clay (2) Jenny Pinkerton	language/literacy
#152	Stand Tall - Molly Lou Melon	language/literacy
#153	No Moon No Milk - Chris Babcock	language/literacy
#154	The World Needs Beautiful Things - Leah Berkowitz	language/literacy
#155	Snap - Marcia Vaughn	language/literacy
#156	Happy Birthday Martin Luther King - Jean Marzollo	language/literacy
#157	Froggy's day with Dad - Johnathon London	language/literacy
#158	Lady Bug Literacy Bag	language/literacy
#159	The Tiny Seed - Eric Carrie	language/literacy
#160	When the Storm Comes - Linda Ashman	language/literacy
#161	Big and Little Literacy Bag	language/literacy
#162	Ten Little Fish - Audrey Wood	language/literacy
#163	1, 2, At the Zoo - Sue Dicco	language/literacy
#164	Count My Cupcakes 123 - Joyce Wan	language/literacy
#165	123 in the Sea - Sue Dicicco	language/literacy
#166	The Rooster Struts - Richard Scarry	language/literacy
#167	The Animal Boogie - Debbie Harter	language/literacy
#168	How It Works: Cameras - Ian Graham	language/literacy
#169	Smart Electornic Kit	language/literacy
#170	Old McDonald Had A Farm Hand Puppet	language/literacy
#171	Clocks Literacy Bag	language/literacy
#172	The Sharing Circle - Theresa Larsen-Jonasson	language/literacy
#173	My New Mom and Me - Reate Galindo	language/literacy
#174	Tom & Pippo Go for a Walk - Helen Oxenberry	language/literacy
#175	Coat of Many Colors - Dolly Parton	language/literacy
#176	Aunt Harriet's Underground Railroad in the Sky - Faith Ringgold	language/literacy
#177	Snuggle Up Sleepy Ones - Claire Freedman	language/literacy
#178	If You're Happy and You Know It - Anna McQuinn	language/literacy
#179	Mommy's Khimar - Jamilah Thompkins-Bigelow	language/literacy
#180	Emmanuel's Dream Laurie Ann Thompson	language/literacy

#181	Bird Child - Nan Forler	language/literacy
#182	The Day You Begin - Jaqueline Woodson	language/literacy
#183	Each Kindness - Jaqueline Woodson	language/literacy
#184	Body Parts Literacy Bag	language/literacy
#185	Sheep in the Jeep Literacy Bag	language/literacy
#186	Music Literacy Bag	language/literacy
#187	Train Literacy Bag	language/literacy
#188	Cookie Literacy Bag	language/literacy
#189	Bag of Wooden PlayDough Tools	art